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AVAILABILITY:  
Stocked by MicroCare distributors world-wide. 
Contact MicroCare for a distributor near you.   
For more information contact MicroCare directly  
or visit www.MicroCare.com.

Optical Grade Wipes
‣  Hydroentangled 100% polyester
‣  High-purity, optical-grade
‣  Especially smooth and soft

PART NUMBER WIPE SIZE & PACKAGING

MCC-WF44 4” x 4” 
50 Sheets/Bag

Basis Weight

Thickness

Sorbency Capacity

Nonvolatile Residue (NVR)

Ions

Particles

Sodium
Chloride

Deionized Water
Isopropyl Alcohol

(mg/g)

(ppm)

Intrinsic (mL/g)
Extrinsic (mL/m²)

(mils)
(mm)

(oz/yd²)
(g/m²)

(million/m²)

Property Typical Value

2.0

11

4.32
322

0.015
0.057

<11
2.1

3.9

68

0.279

Notes:
1) Data shown are typical values and should not be used as product specifications.
2) Valid product comparisons may only be obtained through side-by side testing in 
     the same test facility, under similar conditions. 
    Current and/or comparison data may be available.

0.5 - 5.0 µm
5.0 - 100 µm 0.1

Fibers (fibers/m²)
93,073>100 µm
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