



PART NUMBER	WIPE SIZE & PACKAGING
MCC-WF44	4" x 4" 50 Sheets/Bag

#### AVAILABILITY:

Stocked by MicroCare distributors world-wide. Contact MicroCare for a distributor near you. For more information contact MicroCare directly or visit www.MicroCare.com.

## **Optical Grade Wipes**

- Hydroentangled 100% polyester
- High-purity, optical-grade
- Especially smooth and soft

Property	Typical Value
Basis Weight	
(oz/yd²)	2.0
(g/m²)	68
Thickness	
(mils)	11
(mm)	0.279
Sorbency Capacity	
Intrinsic (mL/g)	4.32
Extrinsic (mL/m²)	322
Nonvolatile Residue (NVR) (mg/g)	
Deionized Water	0.015
Isopropyl Alcohol	0.057
lons (ppm)	
Sodium	<11
Chloride	2.1
Particles (million/m²)	
0.5 - 5.0 μm	3.9
5.0 - 100 μm	0.1
Fibers (fibers/m²)	
>100 µm	93,073

#### Notes:

- 1) Data shown are typical values and should not be used as product specifications.
- Valid product comparisons may only be obtained through side-by side testing in the same test facility, under similar conditions.
   Current and/or comparison data may be available.

The information set forth herein is based on data believed to be reliable. MicroCare makes no warranties express or implied as to its accuracy and assumes no liability arising out of its use by others. This publication is not to be taken as a license to operate under, nor infringe upon, any patents not herein expressly described.



## MicroCare.com

## MicroCare, LLC

595 John Downey Drive New Britain, CT 06051 USA CAGE: OATV9 Tel: +1 860 827 0626

Toll Free: 1 800 638 0125 Email: TechSupport@MicroCare.com

## MicroCare Europe BVBA

Vekestraat 29 B11 Industriezone 't Sas 1910 Kampenhout, Belgium Tel: +32 2 251 95 05 Email: EuroSales@MicroCare.com

## MicroCare U.K. Ltd

Seven Hills Business Centre South Street, Morley Leeds, United Kingdom LS27 8AT Tel: +44 (0) 113 3609019

Tel: +44 (0) 113 3609019
Email: mcceurope@microcare.com

# Follow Us!

MicroCare Asia Pte Ltd 102E, Pasir Panjang Road Citilink, #05-06 Singapore 118529 Tel: +65 6271 0182 Email: TechSupport@MicroCare.sg